

項目	營業收入淨額
本月	90,675
去年同期	85,820
增減金額	4,855
增減百分比	5.66
本年累計	1,329,069
去年累計	544,758
增減金額	784,311
增減百分比	143.97
備註 / 營收變化原因說明	累月營收較去年同期增加，係因預售建案完工交屋入帳所致。